
 

 

 

 

2023-24 BOY’S  
BASKETBALL SCHEDULES 

 

8th GRADE COUGARS 
 

DATE     B-TIME-A   OPPONENT           SITE         
 

Thu. Nov. 16  5:30 6:30  Blocker MS Stings   Giles MS Gym 
 

Thu. Nov. 30  5:30 6:30  Central MS Bearcats   Giles MS Gym 
 

Thu-Fri. Dec. 1-2 ----- TBA  8th A San Jac Tournament  San Jac Int. - Pasadena 
 

Thu. Dec. 7  5:30 6:30  Lake Jackson Int. Panthers  Lake Jackson Int. Gym 
 

Thu. Dec. 14  5:30 6:30   Angleton JH Wildcats   Giles MS Gym 
 

Thu. Jan. 11  5:30 6:30  Santa Fe JH Indians   Santa Fe JH Gym 
 

Thu. Jan. 18  5:30 6:30  Clute Int. Cougars   Giles MS Gym 
 

Thu. Jan. 25  5:30 6:30  Freeport Int. Redskins  Giles MS Gym 
 

Thu. Feb. 1  5:30 6:30  Blocker MS Stings   Blocker MS Gym 
 

 

7th GRADE COUGARS 
 

DATE         B-TIME-A   OPPONENT                        SITE        
 

Mon. Nov. 13  5:30 6:30  Blocker MS Stings   Blocker MS Gym 
 

Wed. Nov. 29  5:30 6:30  Central MS Bearcats   Central MS Gym 
 

Mon. Dec. 4  5:30 6:30  Lake Jackson Int. Panthers  Giles MS Gym 
 

Fri-Sat. Dec. 8-9 ----- TBA  7th A San Jac Tournament  San Jac Int. - Pasadena 
 

Mon. Dec. 11  5:30 6:30   Angleton JH Wildcats   Angleton JH Gym 
 

Wed. Jan. 10  5:30 6:30  Santa Fe JH Indians   Giles MS Gym 
 

Wed. Jan. 17  5:30 6:30  Clute Int. Cougars   Clute Int. Gym 
 

Mon. Jan. 22  5:30 6:30  Freeport Int. Redskins  Freeport Int. Gym 
 

Mon. Jan. 29  5:30 6:30  Blocker MS Stings   Giles MS Gym 
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